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Valley Center Bowl

USBC Certification:

Lanes 1-10

Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Last Wk Last Wk Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +
_# Team Name Place _ Won Lost Points WON Lost WON LOST Won Pins HDCP
1 King Pins 1 13 3 4 0 13 3 9 6109 6109
8 3 Elites 2 12 4 4 0 12 4 9 4575 5272
7 GentleMen 3 10 6 2 2 10 6 8 5021 5257
5 Golden Trio 4 9 7 1 3 9 7 7 5634 5745
6 Bowloney 5 8 8 0 4 8 8 6 4497 5214
2 Unpredictables 6 7 9 4 0 7 9 6 5595 5712
3 Earl And His Pearls 7 7 9 3 1 7 9 5 4407 5478
4 Hot Peppers 8 6 10 2 2 6 10 4 5912 5912
9 Elbow Benders 9 4 12 0 4 4 12 3 3725 4598
10 BYE 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP  LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP  LastWk
__Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- _Total __WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Elbow Benders 504 513 480 1497 0 <--->  King Pins 533 536 499 1568 4
3-4 Golden Trio 453 460 508 1421 1 <--->  Earl And His Pearls 484 508 467 1459 3
5-6 Hot Peppers 482 530 460 1472 2 <--->  GentleMen 484 435 488 1407 2
7-8 3 Elites 377 383 424 1184 4 <---> Bowloney 346 326 328 1000 0
9-10 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 <--->  Unpredictables 462 514 482 1458 4
1-2 34 5-6 7-8 9-10
Today 10-7 6-2 83 41 5-9
Next Week 5-8 4-10 7-2 6-9 1-3

Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 536
Scratch Series 1568
Handicap Game 536
Handicap Series 1568

Men Scratch Game
Scratch Series

Handicap Game

Handicap Series

Women Scratch Game

Scratch Series
Handicap Game
Handicap Series

King Pins
King Pins
King Pins
King Pins

232
620
247
652

Danny Alvarada
Ruben Flores
Danny Alvarada
Mel Flores

180
517
240
651

Joyce Friscia
Joyce Friscia
Yoriko Hayes
Yoriko Hayes

530
1472
530
1497

Hot Peppers 514 Unpredictables
Hot Peppers 1458 Unpredictables
Hot Peppers 514 Unpredictables
Elbow Benders 1472 Hot Peppers
214 Ruben Flores 185 Max Dumpit
537 Danny Alvarada 511 Mel Flores
234 Andy Nunez 231 Mel Flores
641 Moses Lujan 638 Ruben Flores
164 Gloria Romero 154 Yoriko Hayes
441 Gloria Romero 393 Yoriko Hayes
234 Alicia Gauthier 224 Diane Luzod
646 Diane Luzod 637 Alicia Gauthier

Season High Scores

Scratch Game 575
Scratch Series 1568
Handicap Game 665
Handicap Series 1900

Men Scratch Game
Scratch Series

Handicap Game

Handicap Series

Women Scratch Game

Scratch Series
Handicap Game
Handicap Series
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King Pins
King Pins
Elbow Benders
Elbow Benders

247
637
264
702

193
517
240
651

Max Dumpit

Ruben Flores
Ruben Flores
Moses Lujan

Joyce Friscia
Joyce Friscia
Yoriko Hayes
Yoriko Hayes

537
1503
575
1609

Hot Peppers 519 Golden Trio
Hot Peppers 1498 Golden Trio
King Pins 556 Golden Trio
Golden Trio 1568 King Pins
237 Ruben Flores 232 Danny Alvarada
588 Danny Alvarada 587 Max Dumpit
247 Danny Alvarada 243 Bob Chavez
652 Mel Flores 648 Bob Chavez
191 PATTY CROUSE 186 Gloria Romero
502 PATTY CROUSE 479 Gloria Romero
234 Alicia Gauthier 224 Diane Luzod
646 Diane Luzod 637 Alicia Gauthier
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Bowling HDCP  High High
D # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Total Sers Game
1-King Pins
37 Mel Flores 159 41 1431 9 184 182 145 511 652 511 184
8 PATTY CROUSE 164 36 985 6 al64 aled aled 492 600 502 191
39 Max Dumpit 190 10 1330 7 185 al90 al90 565 505 587 247
2 - Unpredictables
2 Yoriko Hayes 118 82 1420 12 113 154 126 393 651 393 154
58 Joe Tamonte 150 50 1801 12 137 146 162 445 505 501 187
27 Ruben D. Flores 197 3 2374 12 212 214 194 620 638 637 237
3 - Earl And His Pearls
34 Alicia Gauthier 96 104 1161 12 103 127 8 316 637 325 127
13 Addie Taylor 141 59 849 6 al4l al4l aldl 423 600 439 157
36 Earl Fuller 127 73 1149 9 al27 al27 al27 381 600 423 173
4 - Hot Peppers
85 Moses Lujan 154 46 1857 12 176 174 144 494 641 522 181
30 Gloria Romero 154 46 1848 12 153 124 164 441 573 479 186
4 Danny Alvarada 183 17 2207 12 153 232 152 537 582 588 232
5 - Golden Trio
44 Jun Delacruz 167 33 1007 6 al67 al67 al67 501 600 517 178
32 Archie Cauntay 161 39 969 6 al6l al6l al6l 483 600 554 210
86 Andy Nunez 146 54 1759 12 125 132 180 437 599 455 180
6 - Bowloney
87 KATHLEEN 80 120 241 3 a80 a80 a80 240 600 241 96
73 John W. Garner 128 72 1546 12 117 116 116 349 550 436 166
75 Darwin G. Wandersee 156 44 1875 12 149 130 132 411 525 537 212
7 - GentleMen
48 Orly Jimenez 167 33 1003 6 159 136 179 474 546 529 182
47 Ernie Asuncion Sr 137 63 1645 12 147 121 131 399 585 440 175
88 vacant 120 80 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 600 O 0
8 - 3 Elites
95 Adella Lujan 98 102 196 2 8 111 196 400 196 111
82 Diane Luzod 118 82 1418 12 138 122 128 388 646 388 138
77 Bob Chavez 141 59 1697 12 118 153 162 433 613 453 178
79 Bernard Trinidad bk154 46 0 0 0 0O O 0
24 vacant 120 80 0 0 v120 120 200 O 0
9 - Elbow Benders
91 Russ Rogester 122 78 1098 9 115 121 99 335 554 384 141
20 Phil Tull 127 73 1144 9 130 126 131 387 609 421 172
78 Joyce Friscia 170 30 1022 6 173 180 164 517 613 517 193
10-BYE

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label
Bl Men Division 1: Enter Div Label

High  High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Rudy Abaya 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Danny P. Alvarado bk185 15 0 0 0 0 0 0
Albert Amaya 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ernie Asuncion jr bk168 32 0 0 0 0 0 0
Roger Asuncion bk124 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
Al Baguio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Al J. Becker 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Doug Blcok 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lionel Bomactae bk135 65 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gary Crawford bk145 55 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lonnie Crawford 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Steve Crisostomo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Steve Crisostomo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Geri Daliva 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Albert Dumpit 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Name

Ave HDCP

Pins

Gms

High
Game Sers

High

HDCP HDCP HDCP
Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

PETE DUMPIT
Aley Dy

Zeny Dy

Joy F

Billy Fortin

Joe Gatdula

Jim Guy

Tim Juino

Paul Lamboley
Cris Marcos

Don Miller
Andrew Newton
Sal Partible
Roger D. Salinas
PAM SOBOLESKI
Cora Ursua
Gerry Vea

Name

OO OO0 O0ORLP OO0OO0OOCOOOO

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
68 32
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
7

bk113 8
Women Division 1: Enter Div Label

Ave HDCP

Pins
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Gms
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High
Game Sers

o
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High

o
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HDCP HDCP HDCP
Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

Annie Bayhonan
Dorothy A. Becker
Emma L. Curry
Naty Dela Cuesta
Evelyn Escolano
Lorna Fisher

Liliy Garner

Lydia Gephart
Socorro Hinojosa
Mina Juino

Ray Luzinda
Barbara Richardson
ROSALIE TULL
Rosealie G. Tull
Addie Valdez
Susie Weinberg
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